
Volksbanken-Nightcup  -  2022  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Sparren Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 592   1. Harder, Tom 1997   1. M SV Brackwede   3   1 24:27   1 35:40   1 30:37

 560   2. Zingler, Benny 1984   1. M35 BvT Running Club   4   1 17:32,5   1 35:56   2 31:42
 593   3. Kerkmann, Tim 1995   2. M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   7   4 26:23   2 17:42,4   2 36:00   3 32:31
 558   4. Bozduman, Murat 1983   2. M35 LG Burg Wiedenbrück   9   3 26:17   4 17:59,3   2 36:17
 668   4. Knoepke, Daniel 1982   1. M40 LC Solbad Ravensberg   9   2 25:29   3 17:55,9   4 37:10
 657   6. Oberwittler, Tobias 1996   3. M TuS Eintracht Bielefeld  12   5 27:32   5 18:35,1   3 36:56   4 33:15
 551   7. Glomm, Gregor 1971   1. M50 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  17   8 28:55  10 20:25,3   7 41:31   3 40:27   7 36:26
 561   8. Krämer, Martin 1981   2. M40 BVT - Running Club  18   6 27:52   6 19:01,0   6 39:32   6 34:34
 562   9. Kohlenberg, Michael 1979   3. M40 RW Mastholte  21   9 29:26  11 20:35,8   8 41:41   4 40:57
 532  10. Reichert, Christian 1974   1. M45 SG Stern Bielefeld  23  11 29:47   9 20:16,2   9 42:25   5 41:18  12 38:10
 622  10. Mangel, Fabian 1985   3. M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  23   7 28:43   7 19:56,2   9 37:43
 639  12. Nieländer, Stefan 1969   2. M50 TriSpeed Marienfeld  31  15 31:19   6 42:31  10 37:45
 544  13. Kuzaj, Hubert 1973   2. M45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  33  13 30:38  13 21:11,8  11 43:00   9 43:12  13 38:21
 542  14. Riemann, Andreas 1972   3. M50 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  35  12 30:31  17 21:31,7  12 43:19  11 43:32  19 39:53
 523  15. Hlawatsch, Bastian 1990   1. M30 Bielefeld  38  20 32:01  10 42:35   8 42:50
 526  16. Plaasch, Robert 1974   3. M45 SG Stern Bielefeld  40  16 31:30  15 21:24,2  14 43:35  12 43:52  14 38:33
 566  17. Stey, Jochen 1969   4. M50 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  41  17 31:35  16 21:24,4  10 43:21  15 39:25
 534  18. Reinert, Ron Cedric 2000   4. M Volksbank Rietberg eG  43  24 32:19  14 21:19,0  16 43:56  13 44:06  16 39:32
 568  18. Perdun, Martin 1977   4. M45 TriSpeed Marienfeld  43  19 21:36,3  13 43:32  11 37:56
 648  20. Glatte, Dominik 1991   2. M30  48  25 32:24  15 43:56   8 37:40
 508  21. König, Ralf 1964   1. M55 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  51  18 31:39  24 22:10,9  15 44:28  18 39:46
 556  22. Eßelmann, Christian 1990   4. M30 Werther  56  23 32:18  20 21:36,5  17 44:10  19 46:33  22 40:16
 576  22. Schirrmeister, Nils 1989   3. M30 DJK Gütersloh  56  30 32:55  23 21:50,4  19 44:48  14 44:23  23 40:26
 550  24. Beckmann, Jan 1986   4. M35 LG Marienfeld  59  26 32:25  16 44:36  17 39:45
 585  24. Söker, Arne 1977   5. M45 Post SV Gütersloh  59  21 32:06  21 21:38,5  18 44:12  20 40:00
 579  26. Wellmeyer, Christoph 1982   4. M40 Volksbank Halle/Westf. eG  63  22 32:14  22 21:48,0  20 45:40  21 40:04
 651  26. Noelle, Sebastian 1991   5. M30 Gartencenter Brockmeyer Gmb  63  19 31:57  18 21:34,6  26 41:39
 512  28. Haunschild , Thomas 1981   5. M40 SG Stern Bielefeld  72  28 32:43  26 22:29,1  22 47:13  24 40:32
 529  28. Sandow, Kai 1967   2. M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  72  37 33:57  31 23:19,8  23 47:47  21 46:46  28 42:11
 604  29. Sandbothe, Olaf 1969   5. M50 Post SV Gütersloh  72  29 32:53  18 45:47  25 41:28
 640  31. Lilischkis, Ingo 1960   1. M60 LG Obersee Bielefeld  73  35 33:38  24 47:47  22 46:57  27 42:09
 670  32. Beckers , Rainer 1963   3. M55 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  74  32 32:57  25 22:17,6  17 45:19
 598  33. Schmiedeskamp, Bernt 1954   1. M65 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  80  36 33:41  32 23:29,4  25 47:55  23 47:13  37 45:00
 602  34. Berheide , Jörn 1971   6. M50 Post SV Gütersloh  82  42 34:27  36 23:58,4  26 48:21  25 47:56  31 43:01
 575  35. Laumeier, Dennis 1989   6. M30 Langenberg  86  47 35:46  39 24:03,1  30 49:21  26 48:42  30 43:00
 620  36. Bellmann, Marvin 1990   7. M30 SV Spexard  89  28 49:13  28 48:57  33 43:29
 510  37. Stuke, Kevin David 1991   8. M30 Bielefeld  90  27 22:34,1  31 49:36  32 43:26
 616  38. Hecker, Simon 1990   9. M30 SV Spexard  90  44 35:16  34 23:36,2  27 49:11  29 42:26
 644  37. Fischer, Axel 1976   6. M45 SV Brackwede  90  41 34:19  28 22:36,5  21 46:38
 673  40. Schröder, Jannik 1991  10. M30 SV Spexard  92  33 23:33,7  32 49:51  27 48:57
 522  41. Juretzka, Thomas 1981   6. M40 Dolce Vita  95  31 32:56  29 22:42,1  35 51:03
 600  42. Wienstroth, Volker 1952   1. M70 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 101  40 34:10  37 23:59,3  29 49:15  35 43:44
 511  43. Zurek, Mike 1979   7. M40 SG Stern Bielefeld 110  59 37:34  43 24:24,4  40 52:26  31 51:25  39 45:17
 612  44. Killmann, Bernd 1964   4. M55 LG Obersee / BSG Stadtwerke 115  57 37:26  51 25:24,1  34 50:13  30 49:24
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SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Sparren Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 656  45. Brockmeyer, Henry 1964   5. M55 Gartencenter Brockmeyer Gmb 117  58 37:29  42 24:20,5  41 52:27  34 52:21  44 47:11

 628  46. Van Westen, Andreas 1962   2. M60 TRITEAM Gütersloh GTV 118  48 35:46  55 25:42,9  36 51:44  34 43:35
 597  47. Radtke, Holger 1973   7. M45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 119  60 37:43  30 22:51,7  29 49:02
 546  48. Hermann, Michael 1977   8. M45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 120  27 32:43  73 29:44,5  43 56:44  50 49:55
 525  49. Horstmann, Jens 1969   7. M50 Schloss Holte 121  64 38:45  47 25:08,2  33 52:03  41 45:54
 505  50. Klocke, Matthias 1978   8. M40 Versmold 123  66 27:51,2  33 50:11  24 47:55
 599  51. Thomas, Frank 1967   7. M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 123  38 34:04  46 55:38  39 55:46
 610  50. Althoff, Bernd 1965   6. M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 123  49 35:59  50 25:16,0  42 52:33  32 51:28
 563  53. Wienströer, Christoph 1991  11. M30 Feuerwehr Greffen 124  46 35:45  46 24:57,8  35 53:25  43 46:55
 667  53. Dümmer, Manfred 1950   2. M70 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 124  49 25:15,0  37 52:09  38 45:12
 635  55. Grap, Sebastian 1983   5. M35 Punkt für… 125  50 36:00  35 23:55,9  40 45:49
 647  56. Bockstede, Veit 1982   9. M40 TV DEK 134  55 37:04  41 24:10,0  38 52:13
 619  57. Hensdiek, David 1978  10. M40 SV Spexard 136  51 36:16  38 24:03,1  47 48:46
 633  58. Siekaup, Peter 1957   2. M65 Active Sport Gütersloh 137  53 36:27  48 25:11,4  36 44:42
 548  59. Steinkröger, Thorsten 1983   6. M35 KCP 139  72 29:44,4  48 56:20  42 56:43  49 49:54
 652  60. Hollmann, Florian 1998   5. M Gartencenter Brockmeyer 145  62 38:20  44 24:38,8  39 52:14
 519  61. Peters, Stefan 1968   8. M50 Bielefeld 149  52 36:21  53 25:30,3  44 53:27
 645  61. Kempf, Fabian 1990  12. M30 Feuerwehr Gütersloh 149  85 43:59  65 27:43,8  57 1:00:06  40 56:00  52 50:09
 530  63. Schmolke, Maik 1979  11. M40 Sons of RUNarchy 151  56 25:53,2  47 56:17  48 49:21
 536  64. Brieden, Andreas 1966   8. M55 Team Isselhorster Nacht 153  65 38:49  62 26:52,4  45 55:03  46 48:17
 669  64. Schweitzer, Ricardo 1982  12. M40 Johannes Leibbeing GmbH 153  64 27:27,3  51 58:15  38 55:41
 547  66. Bückner, Dirk 1961   3. M60 Bielefeld 155  68 39:20  67 27:58,8  37 55:13  51 49:55
 565  66. Gerdes, Hendrik 1982  13. M40 Arminia Bierzelt 155  63 27:00,0  56 59:39  36 53:39
 624  68. Becker, Friedhelm 1950   3. M70 LC Restekiste 165  79 33:39,3  61 1:08:46  45 1:07:29  59 1:00:58
 642  69. Küper , Burkhard 1955   3. M65 LG Obersee Bielefeld 166  75 40:42  50 57:22  41 56:21
 541  70. Böhnsch, Frank 1967   9. M55 Bielefeld 168  69 39:23  57 25:58,6  42 46:47
 514  71. Römich , Carsten 1973   9. M45 SG Stern Bielefeld 170  63 38:32  58 26:10,7  49 56:51
 581  72. Vahrenhorst, Daniel 1982  14. M40 Feuerwehrlauf Oesterweg 179  76 31:27,3  59 1:06:40  44 1:02:29
 506  73. Krüger, Jens 1968   9. M50 SVA Gütersloh 184  70 39:24  69 28:08,2  45 47:56
 538  74. Stroeker , Ludger 1951   4. M70 Trispeed 188  81 41:27  53 58:50  54 51:24
 664  75. Grundmann, Gerd 1952   5. M70 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 193  83 42:03  55 59:30  55 52:11
 615  76. Plutta, Christoph 1979  15. M40 Team Lübbering 205  79 41:13  70 28:56,3  56 53:02
 662  77. Hornberg, Ingo 1975  10. M45 TG Hörste 216  93 50:26  63 1:20:13  60 1:01:29
 621  78. Nolting, Alexander 1990  13. M30 SV Spexard 218  87 44:58  74 30:41,1  57 56:42
 571  79. Brune, Horst-Günther 1947   1. M75 LC Solbad Ravensberg 223  88 45:04  75 31:23,5  60 1:07:04
 613  80. Frauendorf, Daniel 1982  16. M40 Team Lübbering 229  94 50:57  77 31:57,3  58 1:04:08
 501  81. Siefert, Alexander 1977  11. M45 Rheda-Wiedenbrück 232  92 49:51  78 32:43,4  62 1:08:58
 559 Wiesehöfer, Jens 1977 M45 BVT - Running Club   5 39:25   5 34:33
 603 Siegfried, Denis 1983 M35 Bielefeld  10 29:37   8 20:08,6
 608 Schwarz, Jan 1979 M40 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  14 31:04  12 21:05,7
 665 Garnschräter, Hendrik 1988 M30 Marienfeld  33 33:03  20 46:46
 643 Giessl, Peter 1962 M60  39 34:08  40 24:09,7
 601 Fleiter, Tobias 1975 M45 Laufspass SW Sende  45 35:23  43 52:47
 614 Fischer, Tommy 1982 M40 Team Lübbering  56 37:23  45 24:44,4
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SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Sparren Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 537 Hemkentokrax, Jochen 1965 M55 active  61 38:03  52 25:27,8

 577 Brinkmann, Jonas 1994 M Leopdolshöhe  67 38:59  59 26:24,5
 553 Heitmann, Sebastian 1979 M40 TriathlonCrew Niehorst  77 41:01  53 50:43
 516 Kredell, Benjamin 1980 M40 SG Stern Bielefeld  82 42:02  52 58:29
 569 Wolf, Christopher Andreas 1987 M35 LC Solbad Ravensberg  86 44:23  54 58:53
 509 Landwehr, Lutz 1973 M45 Verl  76 40:58  68 28:08,1
 573 Siefert, Sebastian 1979 M40 Rheda-Wiedenbrück  74 40:30  71 29:32,1
 589 Brinkmann, Horst 1947 M75 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  90 49:26  58 59:56
 587 Lütje, Uli 1966 M55 Cappuccino GT  95 52:04  54 25:39,7
 607 Büchner, René 1988 M30 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   7 42:34
 650 Herse, Andy 1969 M50 TRISPEED Marienfeld  34 33:36
 539 Höppner, Wolfgang ? M? TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  43 34:42
 627 Kohnke, Till 1972 M50 DSC  54 36:41
 653 Werner, Leonard 1998 M Gartencenter Brockmeyer Gmb  60 26:35,4
 659 Tunc, Osman 2003 MJU20 Gartencenter Brockmeyer Gmb  61 26:45,4
 632 Jung, Niklas 2000 M TUS Viktoria Rietberg  66 38:50
 638 Sieweke, Kai 1963 M55 Active Sport Gütersloh  71 39:30
 521 Herbst, Heiko 1980 M40 Tennis-Point Bielefeld  72 39:43
 626 Stüber, Jörg 1969 M50 SC Halle  73 40:23
 661 Weinberger , Daniel 2002 M Volksbank Versmold  78 41:07
 658 Rinderhagen, Christian 1987 M35 Volksbank Versmold eG  80 41:17
 654 Strototte, Felix 1998 M Gartencenter Brockmeyer Gmb  84 42:24
 572 Böttcher, Markus 1976 M45 Bielefeld  89 45:33
 617 Tänzer, Dieter 1966 M55 100 days running team  91 49:48
 507 Anders, Stefan 1977 M45 BV Werther 
 535 Kadler, Karl 1963 M55 Naturfreunde Deutschland
 554 Steinberg, Michael ? M? Running Smurfs
 557 Van Diesen, Patrick 1980 M40 Borgholzhausen 
 582 Ortmann, Andreas 1967 M55 Tri Sport Team TV Verl
 606 Busch, Konstantin 1983 M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 636 Freiwald, Wolfgang 1967 M55 LG Burg Wiedenbrück e.V.
 641 Wünsche, André 1983 M35 PSK Versmold
 655 Gerdes, Fabian 1992 M30 Gartencenter Brockmeyer Gmb
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SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Sparren Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 646   1. Kloppe, Katharina 1996   1. W LC Solbad Ravensberg   4   1 28:13   1 40:00   2 36:43

 527   2. Miller, Agnes 1981   1. W40 DJK Gütersloh   7   2 32:30   2 22:11,1   3 45:52   4 45:00   4 40:26
 570   2. Dammann, Sarah 2004   1. WJU20 LG Burg Wiedenbrück   7   1 21:34,6   3 44:31   3 39:42
 586   4. Sauerland, Anja 1990   1. W30 LG Oerlinghausen   8   4 32:37   4 23:02,3   2 45:18   2 44:28
 596   5. Priemer, Maren 1989   2. W30 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  10   3 32:37   3 22:56,0   4 46:35   5 47:18
 578   6. Turac, Elisabeth 1979   2. W40 KJP Steuerberater, Wirtscha  15   6 35:07   5 24:12,6   5 47:36   6 48:47   5 41:58
 663   7. Gately , Clarissa Christi 1989   3. W30 Galopprennstall Werning  19  10 37:49   6 24:42,8   6 49:43   7 44:55
 637   8. Hallau, Hanne 1990   4. W30 Schloß-Holte  21   5 33:49  10 54:00   6 42:54
 630   9. Niemann, Marianne 1953   1. W65 LC Solbad Ravensberg  23   8 35:59   8 25:04,4   7 52:04
 666  10. Grimm, Sabine 1981   3. W40 Schwebende Waden  24   7 35:31   9 25:18,0   9 51:58   8 45:03
 513  11. Theele, Corinna 1984   1. W35 SG Stern Bielefeld  27  10 25:35,1   8 53:29   9 46:11
 609  11. Ebert, Monika 1972   1. W50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  27   9 37:43  11 25:41,0   7 51:44
 533  13. Reichert, Susanne 1975   1. W45 SG Stern Bielefeld  28  10 54:21   8 51:52  10 47:08
 623  14. Meyer, Uta 1966   1. W55 Bielefeld  36  20 40:33  13 26:56,7  12 55:23  11 54:07
 531  15. Grothues , Elke 1962   1. W60 Post SV Gütersloh  38  16 39:30  17 28:07,3  11 55:15  11 49:04
 517  16. Fleischer , Anke 1973   2. W45 Lauftreff VFL Ummeln  39  13 39:01  19 28:31,8  13 56:07  13 49:27
 549  17. Roewer , Annika 1974   3. W45 Laufspaß SW Sende  41  18 40:06  15 27:44,6  14 56:12  12 49:13
 552  18. Krämer, Birgit 1971   2. W50 LiVe Lauftreff Versmold  42  17 39:54  16 58:30  12 55:03  14 50:54
 580  18. Barton , Claudia 1982   4. W40 Post SV Gütersloh  42  15 39:26  14 27:18,2  13 56:37  16 52:09
 524  20. Eggstein , Monika 1964   2. W55 Harsewinkel  44  22 41:36  15 58:20  14 57:24  15 51:52
 595  21. Pagenstedt, Ann-Sophie 1993   2. W TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  53  20 29:04,0  18 1:05:00  15 59:25
 605  22. Kache, Carina 1986   2. W35 #physiolifeontour  59  29 46:42  23 31:19,6  20 1:06:38  16 1:03:42
 515  23. Römich , Silke 1975   4. W45 SG Stern Bielefeld  61  23 44:10  21 29:06,0  17 1:01:50
 583  23. Ortmann, Natalie 1971   3. W50 Ummeln  61  28 46:15  24 31:21,5  17 1:04:59  20 58:04
 564  25. Kolle, Heike 1966   3. W55 100 Days Running Team  62  24 44:15  19 1:05:31  19 57:11
 503  26. Sandow, Alexandra 1968   4. W50 Bielefeld  64  30 47:08  25 32:20,6  21 1:06:55  18 56:23
 660  26. Wippenhohn, Birthe 1993   3. W FC Greffen  64  31 48:57  30 33:28,0  22 1:07:02  19 1:06:12  23 1:01:00
 574  28. Weitekemper, Nicole 1982   5. W40 Rietberg  66  26 45:04  22 30:40,3  18 1:05:52
 629 Pfeiffer, Ilona 1975 W45 LC Solbad Ravensberg   1 40:36   1 35:42
 594 Krol, Julia 1997 W TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   7 24:48,1   9 53:29
 584 Loch, Julia 1991 W30 LG Oerlinghausen  12 38:59  12 26:24,9
 520 Freitag, Anja 1975 W45 Steinhagen  19 40:25  16 28:04,3
 618 Kramer, Tanja 1979 W40 Güterloh  21 41:10  18 28:11,4
 555 Steinberg, Iris ? W? Running Smurfs  25 44:56  17 54:04
 504 Geideck, Anne 1990 W30 Bielefeld  27 32:21,0  21 58:07
 528 Levi, Claudia ? W? Bielefeld  29 32:24,7  22 59:14
 545 Brinkdoepke, Susanne 1967 W55 Post SV Gütersloh  27 45:07  28 32:23,1
 631 Meierfrankenfeld , Annale 2003 WJU20 HSG Rietberg-Mastholte  11 38:51
 567 Brandt , Jasmin 1996 W LG Marienfeld  14 39:03
 502 Geideck, Verena 1981 W40 Bielefeld  26 32:20,9
 588 Lütje, Ellen 1967 W55 Post SV Gütersloh  32 52:02
 540 Höppner, Marie-Luise ? W? Ichthys Familienzentrum
 543 Dollerschell , Kerstin 1970 W50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 611 Sürücü, Güli 1966 W55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
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SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Sparren Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 634 Rüter, Claudia 1978 W40 XYZ

 649 Root , Elena 1985 W35 Volksbank Versmold eG 
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Volksbanken-Nightcup  -  2022  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Sparren Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 659 Tunc, Osman 2003 MJU20 Gartencenter Brockmeyer Gmb  61 26:45,4

 592   1. Harder, Tom 1997   1. M SV Brackwede   3   1 24:27   1 35:40   1 30:37
 593   3. Kerkmann, Tim 1995   2. M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   7   4 26:23   2 17:42,4   2 36:00   3 32:31
 657   6. Oberwittler, Tobias 1996   3. M TuS Eintracht Bielefeld  12   5 27:32   5 18:35,1   3 36:56   4 33:15
 534  18. Reinert, Ron Cedric 2000   4. M Volksbank Rietberg eG  43  24 32:19  14 21:19,0  16 43:56  13 44:06  16 39:32
 652  60. Hollmann, Florian 1998   5. M Gartencenter Brockmeyer 145  62 38:20  44 24:38,8  39 52:14
 577 Brinkmann, Jonas 1994 M Leopdolshöhe  67 38:59  59 26:24,5
 653 Werner, Leonard 1998 M Gartencenter Brockmeyer Gmb  60 26:35,4
 632 Jung, Niklas 2000 M TUS Viktoria Rietberg  66 38:50
 661 Weinberger , Daniel 2002 M Volksbank Versmold  78 41:07
 654 Strototte, Felix 1998 M Gartencenter Brockmeyer Gmb  84 42:24
 523  15. Hlawatsch, Bastian 1990   1. M30 Bielefeld  38  20 32:01  10 42:35   8 42:50
 648  20. Glatte, Dominik 1991   2. M30  48  25 32:24  15 43:56   8 37:40
 576  22. Schirrmeister, Nils 1989   3. M30 DJK Gütersloh  56  30 32:55  23 21:50,4  19 44:48  14 44:23  23 40:26
 556  22. Eßelmann, Christian 1990   4. M30 Werther  56  23 32:18  20 21:36,5  17 44:10  19 46:33  22 40:16
 651  26. Noelle, Sebastian 1991   5. M30 Gartencenter Brockmeyer Gmb  63  19 31:57  18 21:34,6  26 41:39
 575  35. Laumeier, Dennis 1989   6. M30 Langenberg  86  47 35:46  39 24:03,1  30 49:21  26 48:42  30 43:00
 620  36. Bellmann, Marvin 1990   7. M30 SV Spexard  89  28 49:13  28 48:57  33 43:29
 510  37. Stuke, Kevin David 1991   8. M30 Bielefeld  90  27 22:34,1  31 49:36  32 43:26
 616  38. Hecker, Simon 1990   9. M30 SV Spexard  90  44 35:16  34 23:36,2  27 49:11  29 42:26
 673  40. Schröder, Jannik 1991  10. M30 SV Spexard  92  33 23:33,7  32 49:51  27 48:57
 563  53. Wienströer, Christoph 1991  11. M30 Feuerwehr Greffen 124  46 35:45  46 24:57,8  35 53:25  43 46:55
 645  61. Kempf, Fabian 1990  12. M30 Feuerwehr Gütersloh 149  85 43:59  65 27:43,8  57 1:00:06  40 56:00  52 50:09
 621  78. Nolting, Alexander 1990  13. M30 SV Spexard 218  87 44:58  74 30:41,1  57 56:42
 665 Garnschräter, Hendrik 1988 M30 Marienfeld  33 33:03  20 46:46
 607 Büchner, René 1988 M30 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   7 42:34
 655 Gerdes, Fabian 1992 M30 Gartencenter Brockmeyer Gmb
 560   2. Zingler, Benny 1984   1. M35 BvT Running Club   4   1 17:32,5   1 35:56   2 31:42
 558   4. Bozduman, Murat 1983   2. M35 LG Burg Wiedenbrück   9   3 26:17   4 17:59,3   2 36:17
 622  10. Mangel, Fabian 1985   3. M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  23   7 28:43   7 19:56,2   9 37:43
 550  24. Beckmann, Jan 1986   4. M35 LG Marienfeld  59  26 32:25  16 44:36  17 39:45
 635  55. Grap, Sebastian 1983   5. M35 Punkt für… 125  50 36:00  35 23:55,9  40 45:49
 548  59. Steinkröger, Thorsten 1983   6. M35 KCP 139  72 29:44,4  48 56:20  42 56:43  49 49:54
 603 Siegfried, Denis 1983 M35 Bielefeld  10 29:37   8 20:08,6
 569 Wolf, Christopher Andreas 1987 M35 LC Solbad Ravensberg  86 44:23  54 58:53
 658 Rinderhagen, Christian 1987 M35 Volksbank Versmold eG  80 41:17
 606 Busch, Konstantin 1983 M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 641 Wünsche, André 1983 M35 PSK Versmold
 668   4. Knoepke, Daniel 1982   1. M40 LC Solbad Ravensberg   9   2 25:29   3 17:55,9   4 37:10
 561   8. Krämer, Martin 1981   2. M40 BVT - Running Club  18   6 27:52   6 19:01,0   6 39:32   6 34:34
 562   9. Kohlenberg, Michael 1979   3. M40 RW Mastholte  21   9 29:26  11 20:35,8   8 41:41   4 40:57
 579  26. Wellmeyer, Christoph 1982   4. M40 Volksbank Halle/Westf. eG  63  22 32:14  22 21:48,0  20 45:40  21 40:04
 512  28. Haunschild , Thomas 1981   5. M40 SG Stern Bielefeld  72  28 32:43  26 22:29,1  22 47:13  24 40:32
 522  41. Juretzka, Thomas 1981   6. M40 Dolce Vita  95  31 32:56  29 22:42,1  35 51:03
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Volksbanken-Nightcup  -  2022  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Sparren Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 511  43. Zurek, Mike 1979   7. M40 SG Stern Bielefeld 110  59 37:34  43 24:24,4  40 52:26  31 51:25  39 45:17

 505  50. Klocke, Matthias 1978   8. M40 Versmold 123  66 27:51,2  33 50:11  24 47:55
 647  56. Bockstede, Veit 1982   9. M40 TV DEK 134  55 37:04  41 24:10,0  38 52:13
 619  57. Hensdiek, David 1978  10. M40 SV Spexard 136  51 36:16  38 24:03,1  47 48:46
 530  63. Schmolke, Maik 1979  11. M40 Sons of RUNarchy 151  56 25:53,2  47 56:17  48 49:21
 669  64. Schweitzer, Ricardo 1982  12. M40 Johannes Leibbeing GmbH 153  64 27:27,3  51 58:15  38 55:41
 565  66. Gerdes, Hendrik 1982  13. M40 Arminia Bierzelt 155  63 27:00,0  56 59:39  36 53:39
 581  72. Vahrenhorst, Daniel 1982  14. M40 Feuerwehrlauf Oesterweg 179  76 31:27,3  59 1:06:40  44 1:02:29
 615  76. Plutta, Christoph 1979  15. M40 Team Lübbering 205  79 41:13  70 28:56,3  56 53:02
 613  80. Frauendorf, Daniel 1982  16. M40 Team Lübbering 229  94 50:57  77 31:57,3  58 1:04:08
 608 Schwarz, Jan 1979 M40 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  14 31:04  12 21:05,7
 614 Fischer, Tommy 1982 M40 Team Lübbering  56 37:23  45 24:44,4
 553 Heitmann, Sebastian 1979 M40 TriathlonCrew Niehorst  77 41:01  53 50:43
 516 Kredell, Benjamin 1980 M40 SG Stern Bielefeld  82 42:02  52 58:29
 573 Siefert, Sebastian 1979 M40 Rheda-Wiedenbrück  74 40:30  71 29:32,1
 521 Herbst, Heiko 1980 M40 Tennis-Point Bielefeld  72 39:43
 557 Van Diesen, Patrick 1980 M40 Borgholzhausen 
 532  10. Reichert, Christian 1974   1. M45 SG Stern Bielefeld  23  11 29:47   9 20:16,2   9 42:25   5 41:18  12 38:10
 544  13. Kuzaj, Hubert 1973   2. M45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  33  13 30:38  13 21:11,8  11 43:00   9 43:12  13 38:21
 526  16. Plaasch, Robert 1974   3. M45 SG Stern Bielefeld  40  16 31:30  15 21:24,2  14 43:35  12 43:52  14 38:33
 568  18. Perdun, Martin 1977   4. M45 TriSpeed Marienfeld  43  19 21:36,3  13 43:32  11 37:56
 585  24. Söker, Arne 1977   5. M45 Post SV Gütersloh  59  21 32:06  21 21:38,5  18 44:12  20 40:00
 644  37. Fischer, Axel 1976   6. M45 SV Brackwede  90  41 34:19  28 22:36,5  21 46:38
 597  47. Radtke, Holger 1973   7. M45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 119  60 37:43  30 22:51,7  29 49:02
 546  48. Hermann, Michael 1977   8. M45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 120  27 32:43  73 29:44,5  43 56:44  50 49:55
 514  71. Römich , Carsten 1973   9. M45 SG Stern Bielefeld 170  63 38:32  58 26:10,7  49 56:51
 662  77. Hornberg, Ingo 1975  10. M45 TG Hörste 216  93 50:26  63 1:20:13  60 1:01:29
 501  81. Siefert, Alexander 1977  11. M45 Rheda-Wiedenbrück 232  92 49:51  78 32:43,4  62 1:08:58
 559 Wiesehöfer, Jens 1977 M45 BVT - Running Club   5 39:25   5 34:33
 601 Fleiter, Tobias 1975 M45 Laufspass SW Sende  45 35:23  43 52:47
 509 Landwehr, Lutz 1973 M45 Verl  76 40:58  68 28:08,1
 572 Böttcher, Markus 1976 M45 Bielefeld  89 45:33
 507 Anders, Stefan 1977 M45 BV Werther 
 551   7. Glomm, Gregor 1971   1. M50 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  17   8 28:55  10 20:25,3   7 41:31   3 40:27   7 36:26
 639  12. Nieländer, Stefan 1969   2. M50 TriSpeed Marienfeld  31  15 31:19   6 42:31  10 37:45
 542  14. Riemann, Andreas 1972   3. M50 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  35  12 30:31  17 21:31,7  12 43:19  11 43:32  19 39:53
 566  17. Stey, Jochen 1969   4. M50 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  41  17 31:35  16 21:24,4  10 43:21  15 39:25
 604  29. Sandbothe, Olaf 1969   5. M50 Post SV Gütersloh  72  29 32:53  18 45:47  25 41:28
 602  34. Berheide , Jörn 1971   6. M50 Post SV Gütersloh  82  42 34:27  36 23:58,4  26 48:21  25 47:56  31 43:01
 525  49. Horstmann, Jens 1969   7. M50 Schloss Holte 121  64 38:45  47 25:08,2  33 52:03  41 45:54
 519  61. Peters, Stefan 1968   8. M50 Bielefeld 149  52 36:21  53 25:30,3  44 53:27
 506  73. Krüger, Jens 1968   9. M50 SVA Gütersloh 184  70 39:24  69 28:08,2  45 47:56
 650 Herse, Andy 1969 M50 TRISPEED Marienfeld  34 33:36
 627 Kohnke, Till 1972 M50 DSC  54 36:41
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Volksbanken-Nightcup  -  2022  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Sparren Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 626 Stüber, Jörg 1969 M50 SC Halle  73 40:23

 508  21. König, Ralf 1964   1. M55 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  51  18 31:39  24 22:10,9  15 44:28  18 39:46
 529  28. Sandow, Kai 1967   2. M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  72  37 33:57  31 23:19,8  23 47:47  21 46:46  28 42:11
 670  32. Beckers , Rainer 1963   3. M55 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  74  32 32:57  25 22:17,6  17 45:19
 612  44. Killmann, Bernd 1964   4. M55 LG Obersee / BSG Stadtwerke 115  57 37:26  51 25:24,1  34 50:13  30 49:24
 656  45. Brockmeyer, Henry 1964   5. M55 Gartencenter Brockmeyer Gmb 117  58 37:29  42 24:20,5  41 52:27  34 52:21  44 47:11
 599  51. Thomas, Frank 1967   7. M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 123  38 34:04  46 55:38  39 55:46
 610  50. Althoff, Bernd 1965   6. M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 123  49 35:59  50 25:16,0  42 52:33  32 51:28
 536  64. Brieden, Andreas 1966   8. M55 Team Isselhorster Nacht 153  65 38:49  62 26:52,4  45 55:03  46 48:17
 541  70. Böhnsch, Frank 1967   9. M55 Bielefeld 168  69 39:23  57 25:58,6  42 46:47
 537 Hemkentokrax, Jochen 1965 M55 active  61 38:03  52 25:27,8
 587 Lütje, Uli 1966 M55 Cappuccino GT  95 52:04  54 25:39,7
 638 Sieweke, Kai 1963 M55 Active Sport Gütersloh  71 39:30
 617 Tänzer, Dieter 1966 M55 100 days running team  91 49:48
 535 Kadler, Karl 1963 M55 Naturfreunde Deutschland
 636 Freiwald, Wolfgang 1967 M55 LG Burg Wiedenbrück e.V.
 582 Ortmann, Andreas 1967 M55 Tri Sport Team TV Verl
 640  31. Lilischkis, Ingo 1960   1. M60 LG Obersee Bielefeld  73  35 33:38  24 47:47  22 46:57  27 42:09
 628  46. Van Westen, Andreas 1962   2. M60 TRITEAM Gütersloh GTV 118  48 35:46  55 25:42,9  36 51:44  34 43:35
 547  66. Bückner, Dirk 1961   3. M60 Bielefeld 155  68 39:20  67 27:58,8  37 55:13  51 49:55
 643 Giessl, Peter 1962 M60  39 34:08  40 24:09,7
 598  33. Schmiedeskamp, Bernt 1954   1. M65 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  80  36 33:41  32 23:29,4  25 47:55  23 47:13  37 45:00
 633  58. Siekaup, Peter 1957   2. M65 Active Sport Gütersloh 137  53 36:27  48 25:11,4  36 44:42
 642  69. Küper , Burkhard 1955   3. M65 LG Obersee Bielefeld 166  75 40:42  50 57:22  41 56:21
 600  42. Wienstroth, Volker 1952   1. M70 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 101  40 34:10  37 23:59,3  29 49:15  35 43:44
 667  53. Dümmer, Manfred 1950   2. M70 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 124  49 25:15,0  37 52:09  38 45:12
 624  68. Becker, Friedhelm 1950   3. M70 LC Restekiste 165  79 33:39,3  61 1:08:46  45 1:07:29  59 1:00:58
 538  74. Stroeker , Ludger 1951   4. M70 Trispeed 188  81 41:27  53 58:50  54 51:24
 664  75. Grundmann, Gerd 1952   5. M70 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 193  83 42:03  55 59:30  55 52:11
 571  79. Brune, Horst-Günther 1947   1. M75 LC Solbad Ravensberg 223  88 45:04  75 31:23,5  60 1:07:04
 589 Brinkmann, Horst 1947 M75 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  90 49:26  58 59:56
 539 Höppner, Wolfgang ? M? TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  43 34:42
 554 Steinberg, Michael ? M? Running Smurfs
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Volksbanken-Nightcup  -  2022  -  Frauen

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Sparren Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 570   2. Dammann, Sarah 2004   1. WJU20 LG Burg Wiedenbrück   7   1 21:34,6   3 44:31   3 39:42

 631 Meierfrankenfeld , Annale 2003 WJU20 HSG Rietberg-Mastholte  11 38:51
 646   1. Kloppe, Katharina 1996   1. W LC Solbad Ravensberg   4   1 28:13   1 40:00   2 36:43
 595  21. Pagenstedt, Ann-Sophie 1993   2. W TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  53  20 29:04,0  18 1:05:00  15 59:25
 660  26. Wippenhohn, Birthe 1993   3. W FC Greffen  64  31 48:57  30 33:28,0  22 1:07:02  19 1:06:12  23 1:01:00
 594 Krol, Julia 1997 W TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   7 24:48,1   9 53:29
 567 Brandt , Jasmin 1996 W LG Marienfeld  14 39:03
 586   4. Sauerland, Anja 1990   1. W30 LG Oerlinghausen   8   4 32:37   4 23:02,3   2 45:18   2 44:28
 596   5. Priemer, Maren 1989   2. W30 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  10   3 32:37   3 22:56,0   4 46:35   5 47:18
 663   7. Gately , Clarissa Christi 1989   3. W30 Galopprennstall Werning  19  10 37:49   6 24:42,8   6 49:43   7 44:55
 637   8. Hallau, Hanne 1990   4. W30 Schloß-Holte  21   5 33:49  10 54:00   6 42:54
 584 Loch, Julia 1991 W30 LG Oerlinghausen  12 38:59  12 26:24,9
 504 Geideck, Anne 1990 W30 Bielefeld  27 32:21,0  21 58:07
 513  11. Theele, Corinna 1984   1. W35 SG Stern Bielefeld  27  10 25:35,1   8 53:29   9 46:11
 605  22. Kache, Carina 1986   2. W35 #physiolifeontour  59  29 46:42  23 31:19,6  20 1:06:38  16 1:03:42
 649 Root , Elena 1985 W35 Volksbank Versmold eG 
 527   2. Miller, Agnes 1981   1. W40 DJK Gütersloh   7   2 32:30   2 22:11,1   3 45:52   4 45:00   4 40:26
 578   6. Turac, Elisabeth 1979   2. W40 KJP Steuerberater, Wirtscha  15   6 35:07   5 24:12,6   5 47:36   6 48:47   5 41:58
 666  10. Grimm, Sabine 1981   3. W40 Schwebende Waden  24   7 35:31   9 25:18,0   9 51:58   8 45:03
 580  18. Barton , Claudia 1982   4. W40 Post SV Gütersloh  42  15 39:26  14 27:18,2  13 56:37  16 52:09
 574  28. Weitekemper, Nicole 1982   5. W40 Rietberg  66  26 45:04  22 30:40,3  18 1:05:52
 618 Kramer, Tanja 1979 W40 Güterloh  21 41:10  18 28:11,4
 502 Geideck, Verena 1981 W40 Bielefeld  26 32:20,9
 634 Rüter, Claudia 1978 W40 XYZ
 533  13. Reichert, Susanne 1975   1. W45 SG Stern Bielefeld  28  10 54:21   8 51:52  10 47:08
 517  16. Fleischer , Anke 1973   2. W45 Lauftreff VFL Ummeln  39  13 39:01  19 28:31,8  13 56:07  13 49:27
 549  17. Roewer , Annika 1974   3. W45 Laufspaß SW Sende  41  18 40:06  15 27:44,6  14 56:12  12 49:13
 515  23. Römich , Silke 1975   4. W45 SG Stern Bielefeld  61  23 44:10  21 29:06,0  17 1:01:50
 629 Pfeiffer, Ilona 1975 W45 LC Solbad Ravensberg   1 40:36   1 35:42
 520 Freitag, Anja 1975 W45 Steinhagen  19 40:25  16 28:04,3
 609  11. Ebert, Monika 1972   1. W50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  27   9 37:43  11 25:41,0   7 51:44
 552  18. Krämer, Birgit 1971   2. W50 LiVe Lauftreff Versmold  42  17 39:54  16 58:30  12 55:03  14 50:54
 583  23. Ortmann, Natalie 1971   3. W50 Ummeln  61  28 46:15  24 31:21,5  17 1:04:59  20 58:04
 503  26. Sandow, Alexandra 1968   4. W50 Bielefeld  64  30 47:08  25 32:20,6  21 1:06:55  18 56:23
 543 Dollerschell , Kerstin 1970 W50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 623  14. Meyer, Uta 1966   1. W55 Bielefeld  36  20 40:33  13 26:56,7  12 55:23  11 54:07
 524  20. Eggstein , Monika 1964   2. W55 Harsewinkel  44  22 41:36  15 58:20  14 57:24  15 51:52
 564  25. Kolle, Heike 1966   3. W55 100 Days Running Team  62  24 44:15  19 1:05:31  19 57:11
 545 Brinkdoepke, Susanne 1967 W55 Post SV Gütersloh  27 45:07  28 32:23,1
 588 Lütje, Ellen 1967 W55 Post SV Gütersloh  32 52:02
 611 Sürücü, Güli 1966 W55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 531  15. Grothues , Elke 1962   1. W60 Post SV Gütersloh  38  16 39:30  17 28:07,3  11 55:15  11 49:04
 630   9. Niemann, Marianne 1953   1. W65 LC Solbad Ravensberg  23   8 35:59   8 25:04,4   7 52:04
 555 Steinberg, Iris ? W? Running Smurfs  25 44:56  17 54:04
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Volksbanken-Nightcup  -  2022  -  Frauen

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Sparren Nacht Borg. Oesterweg Isselhorst
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 528 Levi, Claudia ? W? Bielefeld  29 32:24,7  22 59:14

 540 Höppner, Marie-Luise ? W? Ichthys Familienzentrum
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